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Names

1 Start process of Redevlopment Agreement 1 day Fri 4/1/16 Fri 4/1/16

2 Execute Redevelopment Agreement 87.75 days Wed 6/22/16 Wed 9/7/16 1,5FF,6FF

3 HPC demo approval of three buildings 55.13 days Tue 6/21/16 Mon 8/8/16

4 HPC demo approval of two other buildings 1.13 days? Tue 6/21/16 Wed 6/22/16

5 HPC approval of Concept Plan (CP) 1 day Mon 7/25/16 Mon 7/25/16 1

6 PC approval of CP 1 day Wed 7/20/16 Wed 7/20/16 1

7 City Land Acquisistion 626.5 days Fri 6/26/15 Mon 1/2/17

8 City contracts to purchase Fisher 86.63 days Fri 6/26/15 Tue 9/6/16 1

9 City closes on Fisher 1 day Mon 1/2/17 Mon 1/2/17 8

10 City contracts to purchase Frydenal 30 days Fri 6/26/15 Mon 8/15/16 1

11 City closes on Frydenal 1 day Thu 8/18/16 Thu 8/18/16 10

12 City contracts rights to alley 59.5 days Tue 8/9/16 Fri 9/30/16 1

13 City acquires rights to alley 60 days Sat 10/1/16 Wed 11/23/16 12

14 City De‐TIF and Re‐TIF 319.38 days Fri 4/1/16 Mon 1/9/17

15 City Demolition 210.38 days Tue 8/9/16 Sat 2/11/17

16 HPC approval of demo 21 days Tue 8/9/16 Sat 8/27/16 1,3,4

17 Bid demolition 30 days Thu 9/8/16 Tue 10/4/16 8,10,16

18 City Council approval of demo 7.75 days Tue 10/11/16 Mon 10/17/16 16,17

19 Demo Church and Service Master 45 days Tue 10/18/16 Sat 11/26/16 18,17

20 Demo Fisher, Frydenal, alley and parking de45 days Tue 1/3/17 Sat 2/11/17 9,11,13,17

21 Preliminary Plan 180 days Sat 10/1/16 Thu 3/9/17

22 Prepare and submit Preliminary Plan 60 days Sat 10/1/16 Wed 11/23/16 8,10,12,2

23 HPC approval of PP 30 days Wed 11/23/16Mon 12/19/16 22

24 PC approval of PP 60 days Tue 12/20/16 Sat 2/11/17 23

25 CC approval of PP 30 days Sat 2/11/17 Thu 3/9/17 24

26 Developer acquires property from City 30 days Sun 2/12/17 Fri 3/10/17 20

27 Developer secures financing 180 days Fri 3/10/17 Thu 8/17/17 26

28 Developer prepares Building Permit Plans 180 days Fri 3/10/17 Thu 8/17/17 9,11,13,26

29 City issue bonds 60 days Sun 6/25/17 Thu 8/17/17 2,27FF

30 City issue building permit for garage 30 days Thu 8/17/17 Wed 9/13/17 28,27

31 City issue building permit for residential 60 days Thu 8/17/17 Mon 10/9/17 28

32 Issue contracts for construction 30 days Sun 11/5/17 Sat 12/2/17 30,27FS+90

33 Garage construction 540 days Sat 12/2/17 Wed 3/27/19 32,29

34 Residential building construction 720 days Wed 1/24/18 Sat 10/26/19 33SS+60 da

35 Complete City electrical improvements 60 days Tue 1/3/17 Sat 2/25/17 9,11,13

36 Complete streetscape and landscape improv 60 days Sun 8/26/18 Thu 10/18/18 34SS+240 d

37 Project Complete 1 day Sat 10/26/19 Sun 10/27/19 33,34,35,36

May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct No
arter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Progress

Manual Progress

Page 1

Project: 1 North Washington D
Date: Fri 8/12/16



Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct
rter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarte

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Progress

Manual Progress

Page 2

Project: 1 North Washington D
Date: Fri 8/12/16


